KA15 // KA15 // BISHOPS CROOK ARMBISHOPS CROOK ARM
DECORATIVE ARM
5"
2"
(2) SETS OF (3)
3/8"-16 SET SCREWS
@ 120° APART
2" NPT EXTERNAL

WEIGHT
13 - 29 lbs
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA15
ARM
STYLE
KA15
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
FL - Fixed Length
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
S - Side
T - Tenon
W - Wall
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A FL -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA15-A-S-1-FL Side 1 1.92 15
KA15-A-S-2-FL Side 2 3.83 29
KA15-A-T-1-FL Tenon 1 1.84 13
KA15-A-T-2-FL Tenon 2 2.78 18
KA15-A-W-1-FL Wall 1 1.96 16
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
MOUNTING TYPES:
Side/Wall Mount Details
5"
2"
(2) SETS OF (3)
3/8"-16 SET SCREWS
@ 120° APART
2" NPT EXTERNAL
THREAD x 1"L
TO ACCEPT A 1 1/2" IPS (1.90" O.D.)
x 6" LONG TENON
DECORATIVE SHROUD
(3) 3/8"-16 SET
SCREWS @ 120° APART
5"
57"
25 5/8" 7 1/2"
6 1/2"
6"
2"
REFERENCE POLE
REFERENCE WALL
(2) 5/8"-11 HEX HEAD BOLT
C/W NUT & WASHERS
2" NPT EXTERNAL